IN
TE
RN
AL
 U
SE
 O
N

RPSB2-MKP Black Wall Plate 2 (on/off) MOMENTARY Key TS (4 wire)
RPSB-MR Black Rackmount Panel 1 (on) MOMENTARY Rocker TS (3 wire)
RPSB2-MR Black Rackmount Panel 2 (on/off) MOMENTARY Rocker TS (4 wire)
RPSB-MKR Black Rackmount Panel 1 (on) MOMENTARY Key TS (3 wire)
RPSB2-MKR Black Rackmount Panel 2 (on/off) MOMENTARY Key TS (4 wire)
RPSW-MP White Wall Plate 1 (on) MOMENTARY Rocker TS (3 wire)
RPSW2-MP White Wall Plate 2 (on/off) MOMENTARY Rocker TS (4 wire)
RPSW-MKP White Wall Plate 1 (on) MOMENTARY Key TS (3 wire)
RPSW2-MKP White Wall Plate 2 (on/off) MOMENTARY Key TS (4 wire)
Remote Power Switches w/momentary closure
Host Devices (sequencer and remote power controls w/classic connections)
Rack Shelves w/punched base
TS = Terminal Strip (phoenix type)
COMPATIBLE DEVICES: (order separately)
Model No. Description
RPC-15 15A Remote Power Control w/cord
RPS-15S 15A Remote Power Control w/Surge Suppression, cord
RPC-20-CD 20A Remote Power Control w/cord
RPC-20-SCD 20A Remote Power Control w/Surge Suppression, cord
RPC-20-HW 20A Remote Power Control, hardwired
RPC-20-SHW 20A Remote Power Control w/Surge Suppression, hardwired
RPC-30-SHW 30A Remote Power Control w/Surge Suppression, hardwired
ACS-1510-RPC 15A Power Strip w/Remote Power Control, cord
ACS-2010-RPC-HW 20A Power Strip w/Remote Power Control, hardwired
ACS-2018-5C-RPC-HW 20A Power Strip w/Remote Power Control, 5-circuits, hardwired
SEQ-4 Standalone 4-step Sequencer w/power supply